



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2528 OF 2023

DNYANESHWAR KACHRU TODWAL
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 07th MARCH, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2528 OF 2023 36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1247 OF 2024 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1492 OF 2024 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1641 OF 2024 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1656 OF 2024 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1662 OF 2024 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1770 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1788 OF 2024 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1895 OF 2024 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1958 OF 2024 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2014 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2107 OF 2024 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2152 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2467 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2518 OF 2024	07.04.2025

57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3185 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3245 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3317 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3384 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3430 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3721 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3904 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4017 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4260 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4419 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4956 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4820 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 274 OF 2025 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 333 OF 2025 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 484 OF 2022 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 806 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 825 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 826 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1184 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1201 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1427 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1655 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1684 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1779 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1874 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1887 OF 2023 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1888 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 152 OF 2024	08.04.2025
--	------------

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd