



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

26 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2600 OF 2024

Shashikant Madhavrao Raysing
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATED : 3rd JULY, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statements, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
26 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2600 OF 2024 27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2607 OF 2024 28 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2609 OF 2024 29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2692 OF 2024 31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2737 OF 2024 32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2752 OF 2024 33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2820 OF 2024 36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3108 OF 2024 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3136 OF 2024 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3146 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3245 OF 2024 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3402 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3479 OF 2024 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3500 OF 2024	28.07.2025
51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3531 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3739 OF 2024	29.07.2025

60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3936 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4014 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4017 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4201 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4205 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4219 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4222 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4260 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4270 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4287 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4329 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4419 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4442 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4512 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4561 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4638 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4643 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4693 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4729 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4756 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4803 OF 2024	29.07.2025
82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4814 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4942 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4956 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4820 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5017 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5019 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5043 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 18 OF 2025 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 40 OF 2025 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 42 OF 2025 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 79 OF 2025 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 189 OF 2025 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 276 OF 2025 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 333 OF 2025	30.07.2025

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)