



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

921 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4260 OF 2024

Ashish Mohan Sanap And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

Mr. Kulkarni Suniket Anil, Advocate for Applicants

Mrs. Bharti B. Gunjal, APP for Respondents State

Mr. Siddhesh Deshmukh h/for Mr. Sushil Patil, Advocate for Respondent  
No.2

CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

Dated : 5th May, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. The learned Advocate for the Applicants to supply copy of the amended Application to the learned Advocate for Respondent No.2.
2. By consent, adjourned to 16.06.2026.

(NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.)